GETTING TO YALE-NUS COLLEGE
< (IN UTOWN)

1.Take bus D2 & alight at UTown bus stop.
2.Walk through Stephen Riady Centre.
3.Arrive at Yale-NUS College.

NUS Internal Shuttle Bus D2
1st
PGP @------>KkRr MRT [z},

!
5 stops .

e

4 stops
K¢"—__
1stop
OPP. KR MRTlz--->PGP FOYERAY

Alight at @ and walk to

Yale-NUS College. @

NAVIGATING YALE-NUS COLLEGE

Dover Road &

Cendana Cologaifice

Multi Purpose Hall

Black Box Theatre

Agora Cafe

Student
fairs =

Library

Yale-NUS College Hall

Reception & Admissions
16 Collge Adenie West

Registration will open at 8:00 am on 10 July
in the Foyer of Yale-NUS College Hall.

Scan the QR code for

NUS Internal Shuttle Buses
network map & schedules

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
APCV 2024 SG would like to thank the

primary supporters of the conference:

e Yale-NUS College

o N.Institute of Health

« National University of Singapore

« Nanyang Technological University

« Agency for Science, Technology and Research (A*STAR)

e
L

L

MINI PROGRAM
BOOKLET

'{’ THE 16TH ASIA PACIFIC
CONFERENCE ON VISION

APGV |sINGAPORE, 1012 JuLY 2024

Scan the QR code to access

A printed version of this booklet
will be provided at registration.

)

Wednesday, 10 July (Day 1)

Thursday, 11 July (Day 2)

Friday, 12 July (Day 3)

YaleNUS  TanChinTuan MY Agora YaleNUS o ehin Tuan MU Agora YaleNUS  TanChinTuan MY Agora
College Hall  Lecture Theatre e Café Ll Ll Lecture Theatre FUIED Café College Hall  Lecture Theatre Fgges Café
Hall (AM only) Hall Hall
ALY Coffee, tea, & GRLY Coffeke, tea, & ALY Coffee, tea, &
snacks Setup SIELE Setup snacks Setup
9:00 [GHSHnGNI 9:00 10. Keynote - 9:00 19, Keynote -
2. Keynote - g L1 Stephanie
Wei Li Coffee, tea, & snacks Grormelizy (@eeim)
10:00 10:00 10:00 Coffee, tea, & snacks
| Coffee, tea, & snacks ' 11B. 11A. Talks - . isi
3A. Talks - 3B. Talks - Facial Symposium - Imaéery and 20A. Talks - ig(?'l:r?slzlfa-gzmn
Human vision &  Recognition and Multisensory & SIS EES Attentional
11:00 | artificial systems  Emotion Processing 11:00 technology 11:00 capture
12:00 12:00 12:00
Lunch Lunch Lunch
13:00 13:00 Black Box 13:00
Theatre (PM)
14:00 6A. Talks - 14:00 | 15A. Talks - 15B. Talks - Working 14:00 23A. Talks -
Attention and eye Visual illusions Memory: Behavior & Ocular
6B.S . movements and related models §3B~ . problems and
. Symposium phenomena ymposium - treatment
15:00 - Face 15:00 15:00 | Perceptual and
Perception 16. Talks - Motor
7. Talks - Visual 17. Talks - Working memory: Predictions 24. Talks -
search Aesthetics and Neural Comparative
16:00 16:00 ] philosophy of vision | mechanisms 16:00 vision
Tea & snacks Takedown Takedown = Snacks Tea & snacks Takedown
17: 17: 18. K - Li 17:
00 8. Keynote - 00 Zﬁaoeiyl/‘note : 0o 25. Keynote -
Shin Shimojo PIng Jeremy Wolfe
(Zoom)
18:00 18:00 18:00
Banquet
(Siri House)
- buses depart
19:00 19:00 19:00 | Oculus at 18:15

- to MRT
stations at 21:00
& 22:00




